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Clt Dor. Apellidos y Nombre Categoría Equipo Vueltas Tiempo Diferéncia

  Junior  

1 501 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo Junior QALATBIKE MTB TEAM 5 1h04:58.90

2 504 CUBI ROVIRA Roc Junior DECATHLON MISSER PROJECT 5 1h05:28.20 +29.30

3 505 MARTÍN BAENA Esteban Junior CONWAY CDC TRUJILLO 5 1h05:49.84 +50.94

4 503 CREUS VILA Pol Junior SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA CLUB 5 1h06:01.40 +1:02.50

5 525 MECA RUIZ Rafael Junior SUMGASUR BURU 5 1h06:33.73 +1:34.83

6 549 BRUGMAN Liam Junior KTM MTB TEAM 5 1h06:36.12 +1:37.22

7 567 GUTIERREZ MONTALVO Martin Junior LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY 5 1h06:45.45 +1:46.55

8 528 RAMALHO Hugo Matias Costa Ramalho Junior SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA 5 1h07:16.08 +2:17.18

9 547 SCHWEIZER Jonas Junior STOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB TEAM 5 1h07:24.21 +2:25.31

10 552 TEMAR John Junior IKHP HUSKVARNA 5 1h07:31.33 +2:32.43

11 502 HAUG Ole Christian Junior SANDE SPKL SK 5 1h07:47.93 +2:49.03

12 507 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja Junior IRONTECH-TÈCNIC-MENDIZ-AMBISIST CLUB BTT FORNELLS 5 1h08:30.75 +3:31.85

13 548 JACOBS Thyn Junior KTM TEAM NL 5 1h09:21.65 +4:22.75

14 568 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 5 1h09:36.52 +4:37.62

15 546 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h09:48.92 +4:50.02

16 508 SANSANO SILVESTRE Vicent Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA 5 1h10:12.84 +5:13.94

17 564 FELDT Anton Schultz Junior FOLLO SK 5 1h10:23.18 +5:24.28

18 529 QUESADA David Junior KOMCYCLING-JP GARCÍA 5 1h10:29.93 +5:31.03

19 542 GUERRA RODRÍGUEZ Adriel Junior EQUIPO CICLISTA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 5 1h10:55.39 +5:56.49

20 511 BALSALOBRE ANDREU Daniel Junior LEMON TEAM 5 1h10:59.25 +6:00.35

21 513 TORRENT ALSINA Jan Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h10:59.89 +6:00.99

22 551 VERGARA Felipe Junior TROLLHÄTTANS SKID O ORIENTERINGSKLUBB 5 1h11:50.37 +6:51.47

23 562 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Junior BIKING POINT 5 1h12:23.16 +7:24.26

24 550 RIVAS PÁRRAGA Daniel Junior KAZAJOZ-PETROGOLF-EXTREMADURA 5 1h12:23.34 +7:24.44

25 518 VIZCAÍNO MORÁN Oriol Junior AMUNT - TBIKES 5 1h12:49.63 +7:50.73

26 514 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Junior BIKING POINT 5 1h13:04.87 +8:05.97

27 561 PUIGDELLÍVOL Ton Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 5 1h13:10.05 +8:11.15

28 573 MISSER VILASECA Max Junior DECATHLON MISSER PROJECT 5 1h13:10.49 +8:11.59

29 544 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h13:22.54 +8:23.64

30 520 BASTIDA ESPÍN Martín Junior BICIHUERTA 5 1h13:48.85 +8:49.95

31 521 JACOBSEN Noah Junior TEAM JACOBSEN 5 1h13:56.40 +8:57.50

32 523 PASTOR TERUEL Joel Junior LUCTA - GRANJA RINYA 5 1h14:10.74 +9:11.84

33 524 BUSTILLO GUERRERO Pablo Junior RULECYCLING MCVIMAN EVARIA 5 1h14:19.96 +9:21.06

34 527 MORALES DELGADO Nicolás Junior RULECYCLING MCVIMAN EVARIA 5 1h14:20.02 +9:21.12

35 553 SÁNCHEZ LOPEZ Pablo Junior TEAM VALERO - BULLBIKES 5 1h14:30.09 +9:31.19

36 530 FAJARDO BONANAD Hugo Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA 5 1h15:23.74 +10:24.84

37 540 GARCÍA AMAT Unai Junior CICLOS SABATER 5 1h15:24.34 +10:25.44

38 516 SERRANO IMBERNON Guillem Junior SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 5 1h15:25.86 +10:26.96

39 526 ALBARADO MONTAÑO Jesús Junior SUMGASUR BICIS-BURU 5 1h15:29.17 +10:30.27

40 510 HOFF Fabian Gilen Junior ROMERIKSÅSEN ELITE 5 1h15:31.59 +10:32.69

41 560 MOEN-HANSEN Jesper Junior NTG LILLEHAMMER 5 1h15:37.06 +10:38.16

42 531 ALARCÓN CIFUENTES Javier Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 5 1h15:41.97 +10:43.07

43 537 DIAZ ALBERT Alberto Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 5 1h15:49.11 +10:50.21

44 541 ABDON Xavi Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA 5 1h16:04.21 +11:05.31

45 566 HELSET Ola Jakob Junior NTG LILLEHAMMER 5 1h17:40.44 +12:41.54

46 565 ULBERG Sigve Junior CK VALDRES 5 1h18:02.03 +13:03.13

47 558 ESPINOSA FRANCO Mario Junior ECOTISA - MNTOOR 5 1h18:44.08 +13:45.18

48 574 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior 73FACTORY BG TEAM 5 1h18:44.24 +13:45.34
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49 512 AARVÅG Johan Prosvik Junior RE SYKKELKLUBB 5 1h19:18.75 +14:19.85

50 534 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Junior CICLOS SABATER 5 1h19:34.48 +14:35.58

51 563 MOSVOLL Nicolai Junior IF FRØY 5 1h20:04.93 +15:06.03

52 570 MONTEAGUDO MOLINA Javier Junior HUESITOS 5 1h20:44.16 +15:45.26

53 571 SEVILLA FUENTES Iker Junior BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h01:53.31 +1 Vuelta

54 555 GARCÍA HITA Alvaro Junior DAVID CAMPOS BIKE CLUB ACADEMY 4 1h02:12.47 +1 Vuelta

55 522 BRÅTEN William M Junior RINGERIKE SK 4 1h02:21.66 +1 Vuelta

56 517 FIGUERAS LEON Biel Junior MAXXIS-RCYCLING.TRAINING 4 1h02:28.38 +1 Vuelta

57 557 MACIAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos Junior CASTILLO DE ONDA 4 1h02:28.67 +1 Vuelta

58 535 MELGAREJO NOYA Victor Junior CICLOS SABATER 4 1h02:36.95 +1 Vuelta

59 519 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger Junior BIKING POINT 4 1h03:27.55 +1 Vuelta

60 575 TORRA TROYA Miquel Junior TERBIKE-BAIX TER 4 1h03:48.85 +1 Vuelta

61 556 SCHREINER Marcus Skyrud Junior LCK 4 1h04:16.77 +1 Vuelta

62 538 BARCELÓ ENRIQUE Mateu Junior ECLM 4 1h04:54.47 +1 Vuelta

63 554 ZARAGOZA HERNÁNDEZ Leo Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT 4 1h05:33.89 +1 Vuelta

64 515 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 4 1h05:34.99 +1 Vuelta

65 569 CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Bru Junior BIKING POINT 4 1h08:18.12 +1 Vuelta

66 572 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Junior AMUNT - TBIKES 4 1h08:18.16 +1 Vuelta

67 533 DONAY VERDEJO Ivan Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h09:41.84 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

532 CARPE CARRETERO Alvaro Junior KOMCYCLING -JP GARCÍA

536 AMAT SAÉZ Carlos Junior ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENT

539 ALAIZA AGUILERA Asier Junior MECANIZADOS PG- ECOTISA

Abandonos

506 PUNSET SUESCUN Nil Junior SANT GREGORI I EL LLÉMENA CLUB

509 PEREZ SORIANO Ivan Junior KOMCYCLING-JP GARCIA-ULEVEL

545 RUIZ FONT Eric Junior UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM

559 BACKES Antoine Junior FÖRDERZENTRUM RADSPORT OSTBELGIEN
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  Junior  

1 501 PARRADO HORTIGOSA Guillermo Junior 4:28.54 15:05.26 15:24.87 14:39.19 15:21.04 1h04:58.90

2 504 CUBI ROVIRA Roc Junior 4:28.82 15:05.25 15:23.84 15:03.97 15:26.32 1h05:28.20 29.30

3 505 MARTÍN BAENA Esteban Junior 4:29.07 15:05.21 15:26.24 15:25.86 15:23.46 1h05:49.84 50.94

4 503 CREUS VILA Pol Junior 4:29.62 15:14.07 15:23.97 15:30.12 15:23.62 1h06:01.40 1:02.50

5 525 MECA RUIZ Rafael Junior 4:31.27 15:42.41 15:31.75 15:26.15 15:22.15 1h06:33.73 1:34.83

6 549 BRUGMAN Liam Junior 4:48.56 15:11.56 15:45.65 15:30.84 15:19.51 1h06:36.12 1:37.22

7 567 GUTIERREZ MONTALVO Martin Junior 5:00.35 15:32.64 15:18.32 15:30.74 15:23.40 1h06:45.45 1:46.55

8 528 RAMALHO Hugo Matias Costa Ramalho Junior 4:53.39 15:39.88 15:29.80 15:26.22 15:46.79 1h07:16.08 2:17.18

9 547 SCHWEIZER Jonas Junior 4:53.46 15:54.68 15:45.07 15:44.64 15:06.36 1h07:24.21 2:25.31

10 552 TEMAR John Junior 5:12.29 15:55.07 15:30.62 15:33.78 15:19.57 1h07:31.33 2:32.43

11 502 HAUG Ole Christian Junior 4:29.06 15:31.52 15:45.45 15:25.27 16:36.63 1h07:47.93 2:49.03

12 507 CARVACHO SEVILLA Borja Junior 4:28.94 15:04.60 15:24.71 16:08.48 17:24.02 1h08:30.75 3:31.85

13 548 JACOBS Thyn Junior 4:52.99 15:57.87 16:08.52 16:12.01 16:10.26 1h09:21.65 4:22.75

14 568 HUESCAR GONZALEZ Aleix Junior 5:02.88 16:04.74 16:03.55 16:21.53 16:03.82 1h09:36.52 4:37.62

15 546 CREUS ROVIRA Oriol Junior 5:02.65 16:23.18 16:13.75 16:05.32 16:04.02 1h09:48.92 4:50.02

16 508 SANSANO SILVESTRE Vicent Junior 4:58.02 16:17.00 16:06.96 16:33.53 16:17.33 1h10:12.84 5:13.94

17 564 FELDT Anton Schultz Junior 5:10.55 16:23.48 16:11.03 16:19.27 16:18.85 1h10:23.18 5:24.28

18 529 QUESADA David Junior 4:57.67 15:49.25 15:44.46 16:32.53 17:26.02 1h10:29.93 5:31.03

19 542 GUERRA RODRÍGUEZ Adriel Junior 4:41.45 16:06.44 17:05.41 16:42.91 16:19.18 1h10:55.39 5:56.49

20 511 BALSALOBRE ANDREU Daniel Junior 4:43.61 16:18.32 16:46.35 16:38.67 16:32.30 1h10:59.25 6:00.35

21 513 TORRENT ALSINA Jan Junior 4:35.07 16:13.35 16:40.34 16:47.08 16:44.05 1h10:59.89 6:00.99

22 551 VERGARA Felipe Junior 5:01.33 15:45.93 15:43.87 17:02.75 18:16.49 1h11:50.37 6:51.47

23 562 CANO ALGARRA Aleix Junior 5:10.79 16:47.33 16:39.45 16:58.39 16:47.20 1h12:23.16 7:24.26

24 550 RIVAS PÁRRAGA Daniel Junior 4:58.42 16:43.15 16:56.41 17:00.75 16:44.61 1h12:23.34 7:24.44

25 518 VIZCAÍNO MORÁN Oriol Junior 5:00.47 17:34.10 16:46.19 16:49.82 16:39.05 1h12:49.63 7:50.73

26 514 VALLS ESTAÑOL Oriol Junior 4:43.69 16:39.40 17:27.08 17:17.70 16:57.00 1h13:04.87 8:05.97

27 561 PUIGDELLÍVOL Ton Junior 5:22.19 16:53.95 17:07.98 17:02.32 16:43.61 1h13:10.05 8:11.15

28 573 MISSER VILASECA Max Junior 5:15.03 16:54.28 17:06.58 17:10.13 16:44.47 1h13:10.49 8:11.59

29 544 MATACÀS SABALLS Argie Junior 5:13.74 18:12.81 16:39.90 16:45.15 16:30.94 1h13:22.54 8:23.64

30 520 BASTIDA ESPÍN Martín Junior 5:08.18 16:43.37 16:57.11 17:24.86 17:35.33 1h13:48.85 8:49.95

31 521 JACOBSEN Noah Junior 4:42.00 17:03.37 17:16.84 17:23.35 17:30.84 1h13:56.40 8:57.50

32 523 PASTOR TERUEL Joel Junior 4:43.23 17:05.89 17:30.90 17:31.92 17:18.80 1h14:10.74 9:11.84

33 524 BUSTILLO GUERRERO Pablo Junior 4:48.80 17:20.83 17:06.51 17:28.68 17:35.14 1h14:19.96 9:21.06

34 527 MORALES DELGADO Nicolás Junior 4:58.68 16:50.86 17:27.09 17:29.81 17:33.58 1h14:20.02 9:21.12

35 553 SÁNCHEZ LOPEZ Pablo Junior 5:05.33 16:28.30 17:15.35 18:39.04 17:02.07 1h14:30.09 9:31.19

36 530 FAJARDO BONANAD Hugo Junior 5:02.75 16:45.47 17:31.01 17:31.59 18:32.92 1h15:23.74 10:24.84

37 540 GARCÍA AMAT Unai Junior 5:25.50 17:09.49 17:32.18 17:34.97 17:42.20 1h15:24.34 10:25.44

38 516 SERRANO IMBERNON Guillem Junior 5:06.38 16:46.14 17:04.96 18:21.39 18:06.99 1h15:25.86 10:26.96

39 526 ALBARADO MONTAÑO Jesús Junior 4:42.85 17:09.77 17:27.71 17:30.61 18:38.23 1h15:29.17 10:30.27

40 510 HOFF Fabian Gilen Junior 4:41.72 17:03.47 17:50.88 18:01.48 17:54.04 1h15:31.59 10:32.69

41 560 MOEN-HANSEN Jesper Junior 5:14.89 17:13.68 17:38.15 18:01.07 17:29.27 1h15:37.06 10:38.16

42 531 ALARCÓN CIFUENTES Javier Junior 5:08.18 17:25.63 17:31.93 17:30.07 18:06.16 1h15:41.97 10:43.07

43 537 DIAZ ALBERT Alberto Junior 4:59.78 17:09.25 17:57.10 18:01.14 17:41.84 1h15:49.11 10:50.21

44 541 ABDON Xavi Junior 5:09.26 17:00.72 17:33.64 17:59.03 18:21.56 1h16:04.21 11:05.31

45 566 HELSET Ola Jakob Junior 5:19.72 17:50.87 18:11.71 17:47.89 18:30.25 1h17:40.44 12:41.54
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46 565 ULBERG Sigve Junior 5:27.12 17:59.81 17:55.85 18:33.11 18:06.14 1h18:02.03 13:03.13

47 558 ESPINOSA FRANCO Mario Junior 5:29.85 17:50.85 18:19.21 18:42.60 18:21.57 1h18:44.08 13:45.18

48 574 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior 5:40.77 18:09.06 18:26.97 18:26.82 18:00.62 1h18:44.24 13:45.34

49 512 AARVÅG Johan Prosvik Junior 4:43.87 17:59.64 18:07.28 19:40.31 18:47.65 1h19:18.75 14:19.85

50 534 VERA BERNABE Guillermo Junior 5:13.22 16:55.71 17:45.80 19:20.16 20:19.59 1h19:34.48 14:35.58

51 563 MOSVOLL Nicolai Junior 5:26.82 17:49.75 18:14.56 19:11.39 19:22.41 1h20:04.93 15:06.03

52 570 MONTEAGUDO MOLINA Javier Junior 5:47.52 18:27.03 18:23.33 18:43.11 19:23.17 1h20:44.16 15:45.26

53 571 SEVILLA FUENTES Iker Junior 5:25.56 18:43.18 18:45.12 18:59.45 1h00:00.00 2h01:53.31 56:54.41

54 555 GARCÍA HITA Alvaro Junior 5:30.39 18:45.35 18:53.84 19:02.89 1h00:00.00 2h02:12.47 57:13.57

55 522 BRÅTEN William M Junior 5:06.09 18:35.23 18:59.78 19:40.56 1h00:00.00 2h02:21.66 57:22.76

56 517 FIGUERAS LEON Biel Junior 5:25.44 18:20.57 19:23.49 19:18.88 1h00:00.00 2h02:28.38 57:29.48

57 557 MACIAS GIMÉNEZ Carlos Junior 5:32.29 18:14.07 18:30.92 20:11.39 1h00:00.00 2h02:28.67 57:29.77

58 535 MELGAREJO NOYA Victor Junior 5:14.50 18:18.13 20:13.25 18:51.07 1h00:00.00 2h02:36.95 57:38.05

59 519 ALBÓ PERICOT Roger Junior 5:47.22 18:54.12 19:40.17 19:06.04 1h00:00.00 2h03:27.55 58:28.65

60 575 TORRA TROYA Miquel Junior 5:26.30 18:28.27 19:47.80 20:06.48 1h00:00.00 2h03:48.85 58:49.95

61 556 SCHREINER Marcus Skyrud Junior 5:29.52 22:13.41 18:36.25 17:57.59 1h00:00.00 2h04:16.77 59:17.87

62 538 BARCELÓ ENRIQUE Mateu Junior 5:47.08 19:34.07 19:48.67 19:44.65 1h00:00.00 2h04:54.47 59:55.57

63 554 ZARAGOZA HERNÁNDEZ Leo Junior 5:25.96 20:01.94 20:05.45 20:00.54 1h00:00.00 2h05:33.89 1h00:34.99

64 515 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior 5:25.10 19:08.06 20:17.29 20:44.54 1h00:00.00 2h05:34.99 1h00:36.09

65 569 CAÑIGUERAL ARMANGUÉ Bru Junior 5:48.30 19:07.72 20:37.53 22:44.57 1h00:00.00 2h08:18.12 1h03:19.22

66 572 GRUAS VILCHEZ Alejandro Junior 5:48.57 19:45.86 20:46.38 21:57.35 1h00:00.00 2h08:18.16 1h03:19.26

67 533 DONAY VERDEJO Ivan Junior 5:51.30 23:42.71 24:56.06 15:11.77 1h00:00.00 2h09:41.84 1h04:42.94


